$ 18,112.00

20 18 RTMP Event Date Pd Date PD Ck # Inv# Check Amt
Group Approved Non-Profit |Amount Requested Amount Awarded
UWCDC Keg & Cask yes $4,350.00
Uptown Walking Tour Same no $2,750.00
Oakridge Triple Summit Challenge Same y $1,100.00
Oakridge Concerts in the Park Same es $5,817.00
The Bus fair Same yes $12,966.00
Oakridge Art Council Oakridge Art Walk yes $5,190.00
Oakridge/Westfir TPF Tree Planting Festival yes $4,100.00
TOTAL REQUESTED 7 $36,273.00
TOTAL APPROVED 6 $33,523.00
Total Paid Out $0.00 $0.00

RTMP Received $18,112.00 Average Amt S  2,566.00 Available Funds

$18,112 - 2,717 = 15,396 $15,396 /6 = $2,566 average Amount Allocation
Committee deciede to allot 15% - $2,716 to the bus fair in addition to the Average amount funded to approved events.
Keg & Cask Festival S  2,859.00
Uptown Walking Tour Criteria not met S -
Oakridge Triple Summit Fully Funded $ 1,100.00
Oakridge Concerts in the Park S  2,859.00
The Bus Fair 15% of rec'd + avg $ 5,576.00
Oakridge Art Council S 2,859.00
Oakridge/Westfir Tree Planting $ 2,859.00




